
                Eden Prairie School Board 
                 2022–23 WORK PLAN CHANGES 

               “Proposed” Changes 
                                                                         November 28, 2022 

School Board Meeting – November 28, 2022  Work Plan “Changes” Document 

Date of Meeting/Workshop Changes Requested 
Monday, December 12, 2022 
 
 

 

Monday, January 9, 2023 – Annual Organization Meeting 
 
 

 

Monday, January 9, 2023 – Workshop 
 

- Add:  Pathways & Capstones (Board  
          Education) 
 

Monday, January 23, 2023 
 
 

 

Monday, February 13, 2023 – Workshop 
 
 

 

Monday, February 27, 2023 
 

- Add:  Ends 1.6 Update (Board  
-           Education) 
-  

Monday, March 13, 2023 – Workshop 
 
 

 

Monday, March 27, 2023 
 

- Add:  Ends 1.3 Update(Board  
          Education) 
 

Monday, April 10, 2023 – Workshop 
 
 

 

Monday, April 24, 2023 
 
 

 

Monday, May 8, 2023 
 
 

 

Monday, May 22, 2023 
 
 

 

Monday, June 12, 2023 
 
 

 

Monday, June 26, 2023 
 

 

Placeholder – General Board Work 

• 2022-23 Board Education & Workshop Topics:  
o Strategic Planning (Spring 2023) 
o Board Education on Pathways (Spring 2023) – January 9, 2023 
o Types of Assessments (Spring 2023) 

 

Placeholder – Policy Review 

• GP Policy 4.4.3 – Governance Process – Officer Roles:  Clarification of fiscal year 

• GP Policy 2.6.7 – Discuss Financial Management and Operations 
 

https://resources.finalsite.net/images/v1596655745/edenprorg/r4jzv1rdqv0swqww0cbk/PolicyMonitoring-EL26Revised032415.pdf

